[bookmark: _GoBack]26HRS PER WEEK AVG
	Position 1
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	Rota 1
	
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	18:00 – 22:00
	

	Rota 2
	
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	18:00 – 22:00
	

	Rota 3
	
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	
	

	Rota 4
	
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	08:00 – 14:00
	
	


18.5 PER WEEK AVG
	Position 2
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	Rota 1
	
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	08:00 -13:00
	

	Rota 2
	
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	
	

	Rota 3
	
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	
	

	Rota 4
	
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	14:30/
18:30
	
	13:00 – 18:00


19.5 PER WEEK AVG
	Position 3
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	Rota 1
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	
	
	

	Rota 2
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	
	
	

	Rota 3
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	
	08:00 -13:00
13:00 – 18:00
	

	Rota 4
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	08:00 – 17:00
	
	
	
	



